
Position Name Total 2-Oct 9-Oct 16-Oct 23-Oct 30-Oct 6-Nov 13-Nov 20-Nov 27-Nov 4-Dec 11-Dec 18-Dec

1 Sione Siale 840 0 75 111 110 55 0 50 112 0 113 116 98

2 Alasdair Tohi 598 0 0 51 100 105 0 0 10 95 53 96 88

3 Lorraine Astley 470 10 10 10 60 10 0 110 122 55 63 10 10

4 Mark Tuu Matavai 415 64 115 91 0 115 0 0 0 10 0 10 10

5 Logan Yoga 407 54 55 10 70 0 0 0 0 115 103 0 0

6 Geoff Marsters 376 34 10 10 20 25 0 90 58 0 43 86 0

7 Faa Ioane 371 114 95 61 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 56 0

8 Joe Zammit 303 10 10 10 30 10 0 40 32 75 10 66 10

9 Meli Ioane 274 94 85 10 0 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 David Cook 260 0 0 101 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 76 48

11 Steffan Pedersen 254 84 25 10 40 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Kerry Bugeja 229 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 10 25 0 26 68

13 Nick Karsai 220 74 35 31 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Jaiden Johnson 211 0 45 71 50 35 0 0 10 0 0 0 0

15 Tony Opai 208 0 105 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 93 0 0

16 Christina Tohi 165 0 0 0 90 0 0 0 0 65 0 0 10

17 Jon Sikalu 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 0 10 0 58

18 Denise Toma 147 0 0 81 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 46 0

19 Mahashi Bhett 145 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 0 73 0 10

20 Ian Blott 132 104 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

Laura Collette 126 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 106 0

Chris Rowe 121 0 0 121 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lee Darjani 118 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 118

Sean Galea 115 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 105 0 0 0

Meet Shah 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 102 0 0 0 10

Chris Wicks 108 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 108

Thomas Laforo 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 45 33 10 0

Johnathan Matti 85 10 0 0 0 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ryan Nicholas 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 0 0 0

Blaine Knight 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83 0 0

Chris Fazio 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 0 0 10 0

Norman Boltizer 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 0 0 0 0

George Tahan 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 10

Sebastian Bury 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78

Fonz Taefu 75 0 10 0 0 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Joe Margo 70 0 0 10 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0

Tanu Patuki 65 0 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alan Louttie 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 23 10 0

Manik Singh 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 38

Sardhak Sehgal 44 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Antonios Nadwie 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 0 0 0 0

Elia Patuki 41 0 0 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Irashad Ahmed 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 0

Latu Sikalu 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0

Johnathan Koro 24 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aiden Mantourglou 20 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Arhol Miacl 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0

Bernard Biala 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0

Danny Van Zyl 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fred Khoury 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0

Gilbert Vinensis 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0

Jay Pareleh 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0

Judilee Dunn 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mark Riant 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0

Peter Elakl 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Phil Biala 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0

Ray Williams 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0

Rome Natu 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0

Seleti Ahofono 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Venky C 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Yeogi Ratam 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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